Category

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women

Veteran Men
Veteran Men
Veteran Men

Veteran Women

Position Number Name

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

None

123 Paul McNamara
129 Danny Carr
158 Martin McEvilly

119 Kathryn Casserly
120 Fionnuala Keane
154 Mary McHugh

168 Tommy Joe Whyte
144 Gearoid Quinn
145 Brian Geraghty

n/a n/a

Time
0:31:15
0:36:15
0:36:25

0:36:57
0:39:12
0:42:30

0:36:35
0:38:43
0:40:02

n/a



