Category	Position	Number	Name	Time
Senior Men	1st	123	Paul McNamara	0:31:15
Senior Men	2nd	129	Danny Carr	0:36:15
Senior Men	3rd	158	Martin McEvilly	0:36:25
Senior Women	1st	119	Kathryn Casserly	0:36:57
Senior Women	2nd	120	Fionnuala Keane	0:39:12
Senior Women	3rd	154	Mary McHugh	0:42:30
Veteran Men	1st	168	Tommy Joe Whyte	0:36:35
Veteran Men	2nd	144	Gearoid Quinn	0:38:43
Veteran Men	3rd	145	Brian Geraghty	0:40:02
Veteran Women	None	n/a	n/a	n/a